Sharada Erectors Pvt Ltd

Sharada District Ranking Table Tennis Tournament,2016

11/1 Sharada Center Pune
17th to 23rd June 2016

CADET GIRLS SINGLES [Press Report]

MatchDate -17-Jun-2016

RoundName

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

PlayerName
Pritha Vartikar(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Swarada
Desai(PNA)

Devyani Kulkarni(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Anandita
Lunawat(PNA)

Prutha Achrekar(PNA) [Seed - 6] Bt Jhanhavi
Phanse(PNA)

Sakshi Pawar(PNA) [Seed - 7] Bt Shreya
Deodhar(PNA)

Dhanashree Pawar(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Pranali
Patil(PNA)

Mayuri Thombre(PNA) [Seed - 4] Bt Radhika
Sakpal(PNA) [Seed - 5]

Devyani Kulkarni(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Prutha
Achrekar(PNA) [Seed - 6]

Dhanashree Pawar(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Sakshi
Pawar(PNA) [Seed - 7]

MatchDate -18-Jun-2016

RoundName

Quarter

Semi-Final

Semi-Final

PlayerName
Pritha Vartikar(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Reema Desle(PNA)
[Seed - 8]

Pritha Vartikar(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Mayuri
Thombre(PNA) [Seed - 4]

Dhanashree Pawar(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Devyani
Kulkarni(PNA) [Seed - 3]

MatchDate -19-Jun-2016

RoundName

Final

PlayerName
Pritha Vartikar(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Dhanashree
Pawar(PNA) [Seed - 2]

Score
11/5,11/1,11/1

11/7,8/11,11/4,11/1

11/6,11/6,11/3

11/2,11/8,11/2

11/2,11/4,11/4

11/4,11/7,11/4

12/10,11/0,11/5

11/6,11/2,11/3

Score
11/5,11/7,11/5

11/7,11/7,12/10

13/11,11/2,8/11,11/7

Score
12/10,11/4,11/5

Scores in BOLD indicates - upsets of the day



